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I PUNTUABLE ZONAL BALEARES 2023
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HORARIOS DE SALIDA - DOMINGO 12 MARZO

QoN

MALLORCA GOLF INDOOR

Golf Son Parc Menorca -11 y 12 de marzo de 2023
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GELABERT CRESPO, JOAN
TORRENTS OBRADOR, XIM

CEREZO SEGUI, ALBA
OTEO VILALTA, NEREA MONICA
BUIJS MARISCAL, MARIA

GARCIA VALLEJO, MARTIN
RAMIS DARDER, TONI
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, RUBEN

PEDRO NAVARRO, CANDELA
VEIT, TERESA
MARTIN DEL CID, SOFiA

BORRAS GUERRA, HUGO
MILLERS FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO
TUR BONET, JUAN

AMENGUAL ASENSI, JUDITH
ZAVORALOVA, ZOE
AVINO GARCIA, CATERINA

MASON ROBLEDO, BRANDON
NADAL GARCIA-RUIZ, JUAN
STRICKLAND GARCIA, MAX

NUSTEDT, ASTIN RICHARD
MARTORELL SUREDA, XISCO
BRUNET GARCIA, PEDRO A.

SENOGLU GRUNBLATT, TEO
STOCHMAL, PATRYK
LLOPIS SEOANE, NICOLAS

NYSTEDT, MAXIMILIAN
RICHARD JUMBO, FABRIZIO
CORRAL RIPOLL, ALEX

RIERA AMEZAGA, MIGUEL
PEDRO NAVARRO, VICENT
CALTRAN, ALESSANDRO

MARABOTTO, MANUEL
NUSTEDT, HUGO KESTAS
ETXABE MERAYO, ENEKO

CAMARILLO ALARCON, ROMINA
CALVAR MAS, TERESA
MAS LITTEN, LLUCIA ELENA

BUIJS MARISCAL, MARIO
SORIANO SANCHEZ , DANIEL L.
GARCIA VALLEJO, MAURO
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LICENCIA

BP12945802
BP13884412

BP07984700
BP58937886
BP58901201

BP58939400
BP13917341
BP12997156

BP07918177
BP02165145
BP02975280

BP13949303
BP16987615
BP58072068

BP13928215
BP15948622
BP05169083

BP02154100
BP15809847
BP59953164

BP13927934
BP13927933
BP02937649

BP13092128
BP02927533
BP13927869

BP13909111
BP13900738
BP12905848

BP13809690
BP07065293
BP13930717

BP58957824
BP13927935
BP15932397

BP02169066
BP19912099
BP02166822

BP58901194
BP02918220
BP58935168



